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O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name
1 1 4771 Katelin Reznicek
2 2 4744  Jimena Benavides
3 3 4764 Catherine Kimball
4 4 4749 Bernice David
5 5 4767 Sarah Mobley
6 6 4753 Savannah Gutierrez
7 7 4776  Zayna Siddiqui
8 (>7) 4752 Joni Goh
9 8 4901 Madison Du Bois
10 9 4790 Viviana Mendez
11 (>7) 4754 Anna Guzniczak
12 10 4917 Hannah Ortega
13 11 4954 Aimee Hernanadez
14 12 4793 Maria Rendon
15 13 4911 Anna lovinelli
16 (>7) 4746  Mia Bohn
17 14 4926 Scarlett Terwege
18 15 4914 Nia Marwaha
19 16 4880 Karen Aleman
20 17 4918 Lacey Pelkowski
21 (>7) 4770 June Poopanead
22 18 5003 Mikelah Westwood
23 (>7) 4750 Reezon Eke
24 (>7) 4763 Liana Karkabi
25 19 4908 Sadi Hernandez
26 (>7) 4781 Hagyung Yeon
27 (>7) 4903 Summer George
28 (>7) 4925 Mia Szcyzesny
29 20 4798  Jennifer Torralba
30 (>7) 4913 Maci Martelloni
31 21 4893 Sierra Washington
32 (>7) 4899 Paula Delfin
33 (>7) 4745 Sneha Bhatia
34 22 4791 Carolina Meza
35 (>7) 4774 Emily Settle
36 23 4996 Alleigh Jezek
37 (>7) 4900 Carissa Dresser
38 (>7) 4768 Anna Pederzini
39 (>7) 4780 Anmol Uppal
40 (>7) 4919 Haylie Peschke
41 24 4992 Natalia Garcia
42 25 4883 Hesper Khong

Team

Coppell

Coppell

Coppell

Coppell

Coppell

Coppell

Coppell

Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Adamson
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Mesquite
Dallas Adamson
Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville The Colony
Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Royse City
Coppell

Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Adamson
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville The Colony
Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Dallas Adamson
Coppell

Royse City
Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Royse City

Lewisville The Colony
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3
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21:42.9
22:21.1
22:27.3
22:36.0
22:52.4
23:03.6
23:11.6
23:32.3
23:36.7
23:49.5
23:58.2
24:00.4
24:17.6
24:19.0
24:30.5
24:31.5
25:02.0
25:07.3
25:14.1
25:16.4
25:21.0
25:22.1
25:27.4
25:28.6
25:47.1
25:53.8
26:11.5
26:12.1
26:17.7
26:23.3
26:24.9
26:32.1
26:42.7
26:43.7
26:44.1
27:02.4
27:03.4
27:03.8
27:07.3
27:08.7
27:16.6
27:17.6

Pace
10:51/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:18/M
11:26/M
11:32/M
11:36/M
11:46/M
11:48/M
11:55/M
11:59/M
12:00/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:31/M
12:34/M
12:37/M
12:38/M
12:41/M
12:41/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:54/M
12:57/M
13:06/M
13:06/M
13:09/M
13:12/M
13:12/M
13:16/M
13:21/M
13:22/M
13:22/M
13:31/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:38/M
13:39/M
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
26
27
(>7)
28
29
30
31
(>7)
32
33
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
34
(>7)
35
36
(<5)
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

4904
4845
4761
5004
4957
4928
4999
4959
4825
4782
4775
5029
4891
4923
4748
4848
4743
4792
4742
4958
4828
4852
5025
4827
4829
4956
5024
4797
4890
5028
5023
4831
4991
4998

Kadee Gournay
Alexandra Chandler
Moira Humphries
Ruth Zavala
Melanie Mendez
Mackenzie Williams
Leilah O'Keefe
Alondra Rios
Elizabeth Nava
Jamilet Almaras
Nisha Shibu

Haley Smith
Yolanda Steele
Madeline Sanders
Vipassana Dangol
Abigail Gildea
Katherine Anderson
Elizabeth Perez
Natalie Adams
Diana Osorio
Michelle Ruiz
Sarah Miller

Isabel Espinoza
Juanita Roa
Alejandra Ruvalcaba
Dajia Manning
Raine Bierman
Naydelyn Sanchez
Giselle Soto

Jasmin Quijano
Malek Abdelkhaleq
Kimberly Sanchez
Abigail Flemming
Makenzie Laughery

Final Team Results - Girls

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Centennial
Coppell

Royse City
Mesquite

Lucas Lovejoy
Royse City
Mesquite

Dallas White
Dallas Adamson
Coppell

Venus

Lewisville The Colony
Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Frisco Centennial
Coppell

Dallas Adamson
Coppell
Mesquite

Dallas White
Frisco Centennial
Venus

Dallas White
Dallas White
Mesquite

Venus

Dallas Adamson
Lewisville The Colony
Venus

Venus

Dallas White
Royse City

Royse City

HS DIV Il GIRLS (JV)

27:18.7
27:30.0
27:53.6
28:16.9
28:29.9
28:35.6
28:42.6
28:46.1
28:49.9
29:05.0
29:11.7
29:26.3
29:29.0
29:46.9
29:52.3
29:56.5
30:13.8
30:15.2
30:55.4
30:56.5
31:17.9
31:29.2
31:55.9
33:07.4
33:27.4
34:05.5
34:38.8
35:02.4
35:02.8
35:12.9
36:34.1
37:39.5
38:38.2
41:16.2

13:39/M
13:45/M
13:57/M
14:08/M
14:15/M
14:18/M
14:21/M
14:23/M
14:25/M
14:33/M
14:36/M
14:43/M
14:45/M
14:53/M
14:56/M
14:58/M
15:07/M
15:08/M
15:28/M
15:28/M
15:39/M
15:45/M
15:58/M
16:34/M
16:44/M
17:03/M
17:19/M
17:31/M
17:31/M
17:36/M
18:17/M
18:50/M
19:19/M
20:38/M
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Team - Coppell
Team Score (places): 15

Pos  Bib No
1 4771
2 4744
3 4764
4 4749
5 4767
6 4753
7 4776
8 4752
9 4754
10 4746
11 4770
12 4750
13 4763
14 4781
15 4745
16 4774
17 4768
18 4780
19 4761
20 4775
21 4748
22 4743
23 4742

Name

Katelin Reznicek
Jimena Benavides
Catherine Kimball
Bernice David
Sarah Mobley
Savannah Gutierrez
Zayna Siddiqui
Joni Goh

Anna Guzniczak
Mia Bohn

June Poopanead
Reezon Eke

Liana Karkabi
Hagyung Yeon
Sneha Bhatia
Emily Settle

Anna Pederzini
Anmol Uppal
Moira Humphries
Nisha Shibu
Vipassana Dangol
Katherine Anderson

Natalie Adams

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 60

Pos Bib No

I

4901
4917
4911
4926
4914
4918
4908
4903
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4925
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4913
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Name

Madison Du Bois
Hannah Ortega
Anna lovinelli
Scarlett Terwege
Nia Marwaha
Lacey Pelkowski
Sadi Hernandez
Summer George
Mia Szcyzesny
Maci Martelloni

Paula Delfin

High Schools

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 1:51:59.8

O'All Place
1
2

v b~ W

(6)

(7)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place
1
3
6
10
15
(21)
(28)

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 2:02:17.0

O'All Place

8

10

13

14

15

(17)

(19)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place
8
18
31
45
60
(77)
(96)

-1
Ave Time:22:23.9
Time CumTime Time Back
21:42.9 21:42.9 0:00.0
22:21.1 44:04.0 0:38.2
22:27.3 1:.06:31.4 0:44.4
22:36.0 1:29:07.4 0:53.1
22:52.4  1:51:59.8 1:09.5
23:03.6  2:15:03.4 1:20.7
23:11.6  2:38:15.1 1:28.7
23:32.3 3:01:47.4 1:49.4
23:58.2  3:25:45.6 2:15.3
24:31.5 3:50:17.1 2:48.6
25:21.0 4:15:38.2 3:38.1
25:27.4  4:41:05.6 3:44.5
25:28.6  5:06:34.2 3:45.7
25:53.8  5:32:28.1 4:10.9
26:42.7  5:59:10.8 4:59.8
26:44.1  6:25:55.0 5:01.2
27:03.8  6:52:58.8 5:20.9
27:07.3  7:20:06.1 5:24.4
27:53.6  7:47:59.8 6:10.7
29:11.7  8:17:11.5 7:28.8
29:52.3  8:47:03.9 8:09.4
30:13.8 9:17:17.7 8:30.9
30:55.4  9:48:13.2 9:12.5
-2
Ave Time:24:27.4

Time Cum Time Time Back
23:36.7 23:36.7 0:00.0
24:00.4 47:37.1 0:23.7
24:30.5 1:12:07.7 0:53.8
25:02.0 1:37:09.7 1:25.3
25:07.3  2:02:17.0 1:30.6
25:16.4  2:27:33.4 1:39.7
25:47.1  2:53:20.5 2:10.4
26:11.5 3:19:32.1 2:34.8
26:12.1  3:45:44.2 2:35.4
26:23.3  4:12:07.6 2:46.6
26:32.1  4:38:39.7 2:55.4
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Pos

1
A
3
4
5
6
7

Team - Lewisville The Colony

Pos

u A W N

Pos

v A W N

4900
4919
4904
4928
4923

Carissa Dresser
Haylie Peschke
Kadee Gournay
Mackenzie Williams

Madeline Sanders

Team - Dallas Adamson
Team Score (places): 94

Bib No
4790
4793
4798
4791
4782
4792
4797

Name

Viviana Mendez
Maria Rendon
Jennifer Torralba
Carolina Meza
Jamilet Almaras
Elizabeth Perez

Naydelyn Sanchez

Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): 119

Bib No
5003
4996
4992
5004
4999
4991
4998

Name

Mikelah Westwood
Alleigh Jezek
Natalia Garcia

Ruth Zavala

Leilah O'Keefe
Abigail Flemming
Makenzie Laughery

Team Score (places): 138

Bib No
4880
4893
4883
4891
4890

Name

Karen Aleman
Sierra Washington
Hesper Khong
Yolanda Steele

Giselle Soto

Team - Mesquite
Team Score (places): 142

Bib No
4954
4957
4959
4958
4956

Name

Aimee Hernanadez
Melanie Mendez
Alondra Rios
Diana Osorio

Dajia Manning

Team - Dallas White
Team Score (places): 189

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 2:10:15.0

O'All Place
9
12
20
22
31
(34)
(42)

Cum Place

9
21
41
63
94

(128)

(170)

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 2:16:40.7

O'All Place
18
23
24
26
28
(47)
(48)

Cum Place

18

41

65

91

119

(166)

(214)

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 2:23:28.4

O'All Place
16
21
25
33
43

Cum Place
16
37
62
95
138

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 2:26:35.8

O'All Place
11
27
29
35
40

Cum Place
11
38
67
102
142

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 2:44:22.2

27:03.4  5:05:43.2 3:26.7
27:08.7 5:32:52.0 3:32.0
27:18.7  6:00:10.7 3:42.0
28:35.6  6:28:46.4 4:58.9
29:46.9 6:58:33.4 6:10.2
-3
Ave Time:26:03.0
Time CumTime Time Back
23:49.5 23:49.5 0:00.0
24:19.0 48:08.5 0:29.4
26:17.7 1:14:26.2 2:28.1
26:43.7 1:41:09.9 2:54.1
29:05.0 2:10:15.0 5:15.5
30:15.2  2:40:30.2 6:25.6
35:02.4  3:15:32.6 11:12.8
-4
Ave Time:27:20.1
Time CumTime Time Back
25:22.1 25:22.1 0:00.0
27:02.4 52:24.5 1:40.3
27:16.6  1:19:41.2 1:54.5
28:16.9 1:47:58.1 2:54.7
28:42.6  2:16:40.7 3:20.5
38:38.2  2:55:19.0 13:16.1
41:16.2  3:36:35.2 15:54.0
-5
Ave Time:28:41.6
Time CumTime Time Back
25:14.1 25:14.1 0:00.0
26:24.9 51:39.0 1:10.8
27:17.6  1:18:56.6 2:03.5
29:29.0 1:48:25.6 4:14.9
35:02.8  2:23:28.4 9:48.7
-6
Ave Time:29:19.1
Time CumTime Time Back
24:17.6 24:17.6 0:00.0
28:29.9 52:47.6 4:12.3
28:46.1  1:21:33.7 4:28.5
30:56.5 1:52:30.3 6:38.8
34:05.5 2:26:35.8 9:47.8
-7
Ave Time:32:52.4



Pos Bib No

4825
4828
4827
4829

vu A W N

4831

Name

Elizabeth Nava
Michelle Ruiz
Juanita Roa
Alejandra Ruvalcaba

Kimberly Sanchez

Team - Venus

Team Score (places): 199

Pos  BibNo
1 5029
2 5025
3 5024
4 5028
5 5023

Name

Haley Smith
Isabel Espinoza
Raine Bierman
Jasmin Quijano

Malek Abdelkhaleq

Team - Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos  BibNo
1 4845
2 4848
3 4852

Name

Alexandra Chandler
Abigail Gildea
Sarah Miller

O'All Place

30
36
38
39
46

Team Score (times): 2:47:48.1

O'All Place
32
37
41
44
45

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
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Cum Place

30
66
104
143
189

Finish Position - 8

Cum Place
32
69
110
154
199

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Time Cum Time Time Back
28:49.9 28:49.9 0:00.0
31:17.9  1:00:07.8 2:27.9
33:07.4 1:33:15.2 4:17.5
33:27.4  2:06:42.7 4:37.5
37:39.5  2:44:22.2 8:49.5

Ave Time:33:33.6

Time Cum Time Time Back
29:26.3 29:26.3 0:00.0
31:559 1:01:22.2 2:29.5
34:38.8  1:36:01.1 5:12.5
35:12.9  2:11:14.0 5:46.5
36:34.1  2:47:48.1 7:07.7

Time CumTime Time Back
27:30.0 27:30.0 0:00.0
29:56.5 57:26.5 2:26.5
31:29.2  1:28:55.8 3:59.2


http://mychiptime.com/contact.php?eID=10927
http://
http://www.run-far.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Frunfarusa&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0
https://www.facebook.com/campaign/landing.php?campaign_id=137675572948107&partner_id=mychiptime.com&placement=like_plugin&extra_1=http%3A%2F%2Fmychiptime.com%2Fsearchevent.php%3Fid%3D10927&extra_2=US
http://run-far.com/
http://mychiptime.com/contact.php
http://mychiptime.com/advertising.php
http://mychiptime.com/privacy-policy.php
http://mychiptime.com/rss/sitemap.php

